Pressure and Temperature Controls
Data sheet
Pressure transmitters
MBS 5100 and 5150
Danfoss block
components
The block concept has been developed to
save space, weight, and costs.

Pressure Max. operating Min.burst MBS 5100 MBS 5150
range pressure pressure
Type no. Code no. Type no. Code no.bar bar2) bar1)
0 to 1 2 50 MBS 5100-1011-1DB04  060N1032 MBS 5150-1011-1DB04 060N1081
0 to 2,5 8 50 MBS 5100-1411-1DB04 060N1033 MBS 5150-1411-1DB04 060N1083
0 to 4 8 50 MBS 5100-1611-1DB04 060N1034 MBS 5150-1611-1DB04 060N1084
0 to 6 20 50 MBS 5100-1811-1DB04 060N1035 MBS 5150-1811-1DB04 060N1063
0 to 10 20 50 MBS 5100-2011-1DB04 060N1036 MBS 5150-2011-1DB04 060N1064
0 to 16 50 100 MBS 5100-2211-1DB04 060N1037 MBS 5150-2211-1DB04 060N1065
0 to 25 50 100 MBS 5100-2411-1DB04 060N1038 MBS 5150-2411-1DB04 060N1085
0 to 40 80 800 MBS 5100-2611-1DB04 060N1039 MBS 5150-2611-1DB04 060N1066
0 to 60 200 800 MBS 5100-2811-1DB04 060N1040 MBS 5150-2811-1DB04 060N1086
0 to 100 200 800 MBS 5100-3011-1DB04 060N1041 MBS 5150-3011-1DB04 060N1087
Ordering of standard
MBS 5100 and MBS 5150
1) 200 bar for abs. pressure versions
2) FS � 300 bar min. 2 x FS; FS > 300 bar min. 1,5 x FS
Type no: MBS 5100- xx x x- x xxxx
Type no: MBS 5150- xx x x- x xxxx
Measuring 0 - 1 bar 10 CA05 M 10 � 1 female Pressure
range 0 - 1.6 bar 12 CA07 M 12 � 1.5 female connection
0 - 2.5 bar 14 CB02 G 1/8 female
0 - 4 bar 16 CB04 G 1/4 female
0 - 6 bar 18 CC04 NPT 1/4 female
0 - 10 bar 20 DA05 M 10 � 1 female with flange
0 - 16 bar 22 DA07 M 12 � 1.5 female with flange
0 - 25 bar 24 DB02 G 1/8 female with flange connection
0 - 40 bar 26 DB04 G 1/4 female with flange connection
0 - 60 bar 28 DC04 NPT 1/4 female with flange connection
0 - 100 bar 30
0 - 160 bar 32
0 - 250 bar 34 0 No plug (DIN 43650 A) Electrical
0 - 400 bar 36 1 Pg 11 plug (DIN 43650 A) connection
0 - 600 bar 38 2 Pg 13.5 plug (DIN 43650 A)
Others xx 3 Pg 9 plug (DIN 43650 A)
Pressure Relative 1 1 4-20 mA Output